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Pl Stnr Name Zeit

H 16-  (22) 4,2 km  180 Hm 18 P
1(101) 2(104) 3(107) 4(111) 5(113) 6(114) 7(115) 8(117) 9(118) 10(119) 11(121) 12(123) 13(125) 14(127)

15(128) 16(130) 17(132) 18(99) Ziel

1 5 Frantisek KOLOVSKY27:42,71 1:17,00 2:32,00 3:24,00 7:50,00 9:25,00 9:52,00 10:49,00 14:48,00 15:48,00 16:56,00 18:32,00 19:42,00 20:31,00 21:31,00
No Club 1:17,00 1:15,00 0:52,00 4:26,00 1:35,00 0:27,00 0:57,00 3:59,00 1:00,00 1:08,00 1:36,00 1:10,00 0:49,00 1:00,00

25:01,00 25:36,00 26:26,00 27:26,00 27:42,71
3:30,00 0:35,00 0:50,00 1:00,00 0:16,71

2 21 Franz GLANER 30:35,17 2:43,00 3:55,00 5:02,00 9:44,00 11:34,00 12:05,00 13:05,00 17:12,00 18:11,00 19:14,00 21:01,00 22:10,00 23:06,00 24:10,00
WAT-OL 2:43,00 1:12,00 1:07,00 4:42,00 1:50,00 0:31,00 1:00,00 4:07,00 0:59,00 1:03,00 1:47,00 1:09,00 0:56,00 1:04,00

27:59,00 28:29,00 29:22,00 30:21,00 30:35,17
3:49,00 0:30,00 0:53,00 0:59,00 0:14,17

3 16 Michael STROI 32:05,67 1:13,00 2:35,00 3:40,00 9:03,00 10:53,00 11:30,00 12:37,00 17:31,00 18:39,00 19:54,00 21:38,00 22:44,00 23:48,00 24:52,00
HSV Ried im Innkreis 1:13,00 1:22,00 1:05,00 5:23,00 1:50,00 0:37,00 1:07,00 4:54,00 1:08,00 1:15,00 1:44,00 1:06,00 1:04,00 1:04,00

28:42,00 29:31,00 30:36,00 31:43,00 32:05,67
3:50,00 0:49,00 1:05,00 1:07,00 0:22,67

4 18 Siegi STADLER 35:28,47 1:19,00 2:43,00 4:00,00 9:47,00 11:29,00 12:17,00 13:42,00 18:26,00 19:27,00 20:31,00 23:12,00 24:24,00 25:47,00 27:01,00
NF Linz 1:19,00 1:24,00 1:17,00 5:47,00 1:42,00 0:48,00 1:25,00 4:44,00 1:01,00 1:04,00 2:41,00 1:12,00 1:23,00 1:14,00

32:16,00 32:49,00 34:05,00 35:13,00 35:28,47 33:36,00
5:15,00 0:33,00 1:16,00 1:08,00 0:15,47 *131

5 23 Bernhard SCHACHINGER38:56,00 1:44,00 4:23,00 5:43,00 11:57,00 13:51,00 14:36,00 16:07,00 20:52,00 21:51,00 24:40,00 26:48,00 28:07,00 29:19,00 30:52,00
HSV Ried im Innkreis 1:44,00 2:39,00 1:20,00 6:14,00 1:54,00 0:45,00 1:31,00 4:45,00 0:59,00 2:49,00 2:08,00 1:19,00 1:12,00 1:33,00

35:39,00 36:18,00 37:30,00 38:37,00 38:56,00
4:47,00 0:39,00 1:12,00 1:07,00 0:19,00

6 65 Michael SCHMID 42:47,34 2:59,00 4:41,00 6:16,00 13:10,00 15:16,00 16:02,00 17:23,00 22:56,00 24:10,00 26:04,00 28:59,00 30:37,00 32:27,00 33:51,00
HSV Ried im Innkreis 2:59,00 1:42,00 1:35,00 6:54,00 2:06,00 0:46,00 1:21,00 5:33,00 1:14,00 1:54,00 2:55,00 1:38,00 1:50,00 1:24,00

39:09,00 40:00,00 41:20,00 42:29,00 42:47,34
5:18,00 0:51,00 1:20,00 1:09,00 0:18,34

7 19 Gottfried ZÖBL 43:01,18 1:28,00 2:55,00 4:31,00 10:35,00 12:53,00 13:27,00 14:59,00 21:34,00 22:43,00 27:36,00 29:55,00 31:12,00 32:27,00 33:54,00
HSV Ried im Innkreis 1:28,00 1:27,00 1:36,00 6:04,00 2:18,00 0:34,00 1:32,00 6:35,00 1:09,00 4:53,00 2:19,00 1:17,00 1:15,00 1:27,00

39:06,00 40:10,00 41:26,00 42:44,00 43:01,18
5:12,00 1:04,00 1:16,00 1:18,00 0:17,18

8 15 Boris KASTNER-JIRKA43:46,00 4:16,00 5:49,00 8:11,00 15:15,00 17:17,00 18:25,00 19:48,00 25:43,00 27:01,00 29:14,00 31:38,00 32:54,00 34:08,00 35:22,00
NF Wien 4:16,00 1:33,00 2:22,00 7:04,00 2:02,00 1:08,00 1:23,00 5:55,00 1:18,00 2:13,00 2:24,00 1:16,00 1:14,00 1:14,00

40:03,00 40:43,00 42:06,00 43:27,00 43:46,00
4:41,00 0:40,00 1:23,00 1:21,00 0:19,00

9 3 Martin BOGENSBERGER43:53,32 1:46,00 4:04,00 6:23,00 13:31,00 15:43,00 16:41,00 18:15,00 24:04,00 25:13,00 26:42,00 29:00,00 31:01,00 32:12,00 33:53,00
ASKÖ Henndorf 1:46,00 2:18,00 2:19,00 7:08,00 2:12,00 0:58,00 1:34,00 5:49,00 1:09,00 1:29,00 2:18,00 2:01,00 1:11,00 1:41,00

39:51,00 40:45,00 42:23,00 43:32,00 43:53,32
5:58,00 0:54,00 1:38,00 1:09,00 0:21,32

10 9 Vito SATRAPA 44:17,00 1:46,00 3:27,00 5:14,00 12:28,00 15:20,00 16:01,00 17:35,00 24:55,00 26:18,00 27:34,00 30:05,00 31:40,00 33:11,00 34:52,00
OLC Wienerwald 1:46,00 1:41,00 1:47,00 7:14,00 2:52,00 0:41,00 1:34,00 7:20,00 1:23,00 1:16,00 2:31,00 1:35,00 1:31,00 1:41,00

40:52,00 41:29,00 42:45,00 43:54,00 44:17,00 40:24,00
6:00,00 0:37,00 1:16,00 1:09,00 0:23,00 *130

11 10 Thomas OBERMÜLLER44:23,92 1:43,00 3:23,00 5:09,00 12:59,00 15:24,00 16:04,00 18:01,00 24:44,00 26:02,00 27:23,00 29:32,00 31:11,00 32:30,00 34:00,00
NF Linz 1:43,00 1:40,00 1:46,00 7:50,00 2:25,00 0:40,00 1:57,00 6:43,00 1:18,00 1:21,00 2:09,00 1:39,00 1:19,00 1:30,00

40:11,00 41:32,00 42:44,00 44:04,00 44:23,92
6:11,00 1:21,00 1:12,00 1:20,00 0:19,92

12 12 Nikolaus EULER-ROLLE45:06,98 2:00,00 3:52,00 5:07,00 11:18,00 13:27,00 14:13,00 19:17,00 24:57,00 25:59,00 29:42,00 32:16,00 33:40,00 34:51,00 36:21,00
NF Wien 2:00,00 1:52,00 1:15,00 6:11,00 2:09,00 0:46,00 5:04,00 5:40,00 1:02,00 3:43,00 2:34,00 1:24,00 1:11,00 1:30,00

41:21,00 42:23,00 43:37,00 44:52,00 45:06,98
5:00,00 1:02,00 1:14,00 1:15,00 0:14,98

13 20 Wolfgang KRADISCHNIG45:17,00 2:09,00 4:08,00 5:48,00 13:17,00 15:57,00 16:46,00 18:19,00 25:00,00 26:23,00 27:56,00 30:23,00 32:02,00 33:33,00 35:09,00
NF Linz 2:09,00 1:59,00 1:40,00 7:29,00 2:40,00 0:49,00 1:33,00 6:41,00 1:23,00 1:33,00 2:27,00 1:39,00 1:31,00 1:36,00

41:06,00 41:51,00 43:34,00 44:55,00 45:17,00
5:57,00 0:45,00 1:43,00 1:21,00 0:22,00

14 8 Michael OBERNBERGER46:48,00 3:08,00 6:17,00 7:58,00 14:32,00 17:16,00 18:05,00 19:50,00 26:46,00 28:16,00 29:50,00 32:18,00 33:55,00 35:22,00 37:05,00
NF Linz 3:08,00 3:09,00 1:41,00 6:34,00 2:44,00 0:49,00 1:45,00 6:56,00 1:30,00 1:34,00 2:28,00 1:37,00 1:27,00 1:43,00

43:15,00 43:55,00 45:06,00 46:27,00 46:48,00
6:10,00 0:40,00 1:11,00 1:21,00 0:21,00

15 17 Alexander SRB 46:49,37 1:55,00 3:41,00 5:23,00 12:50,00 15:18,00 16:24,00 17:57,00 24:56,00 26:05,00 27:36,00 30:10,00 31:50,00 33:51,00 36:06,00
WAT-OL 1:55,00 1:46,00 1:42,00 7:27,00 2:28,00 1:06,00 1:33,00 6:59,00 1:09,00 1:31,00 2:34,00 1:40,00 2:01,00 2:15,00

42:16,00 43:17,00 44:45,00 46:27,00 46:49,37
6:10,00 1:01,00 1:28,00 1:42,00 0:22,37

16 14 Mikhail GROZAK 47:53,00 1:59,00 3:59,00 5:54,00 14:04,00 17:04,00 17:54,00 20:03,00 25:37,00 26:58,00 28:39,00 31:39,00 33:24,00 34:52,00 36:35,00
No Club 1:59,00 2:00,00 1:55,00 8:10,00 3:00,00 0:50,00 2:09,00 5:34,00 1:21,00 1:41,00 3:00,00 1:45,00 1:28,00 1:43,00

43:38,00 44:22,00 46:20,00 47:34,00 47:53,00 45:22,00
7:03,00 0:44,00 1:58,00 1:14,00 0:19,00 *131

17 1 Matthias POELL 47:57,00 2:23,00 4:36,00 6:07,00 17:18,00 19:30,00 20:17,00 21:50,00 27:49,00 29:05,00 30:36,00 32:57,00 34:56,00 36:22,00 37:59,00
OLC Wienerwald 2:23,00 2:13,00 1:31,00 11:11,00 2:12,00 0:47,00 1:33,00 5:59,00 1:16,00 1:31,00 2:21,00 1:59,00 1:26,00 1:37,00

43:47,00 44:44,00 46:19,00 47:30,00 47:57,00
5:48,00 0:57,00 1:35,00 1:11,00 0:27,00

18 13 Peter FISCHERLEITNER50:43,00 2:39,00 4:26,00 6:14,00 15:43,00 18:32,00 19:21,00 21:38,00 28:40,00 30:06,00 32:16,00 34:54,00 36:25,00 37:58,00 39:24,00
HSV Ried im Innkreis 2:39,00 1:47,00 1:48,00 9:29,00 2:49,00 0:49,00 2:17,00 7:02,00 1:26,00 2:10,00 2:38,00 1:31,00 1:33,00 1:26,00

46:27,00 47:22,00 48:59,00 50:20,00 50:43,00
7:03,00 0:55,00 1:37,00 1:21,00 0:23,00

19 4 Giles TILLING 1:09:34,00 3:33,00 6:17,00 8:23,00 18:53,00 23:28,00 24:48,00 28:44,00 39:10,00 41:19,00 45:38,00 49:51,00 52:39,00 54:31,00 56:32,00
NF Linz 3:33,00 2:44,00 2:06,00 10:30,00 4:35,00 1:20,00 3:56,00 10:26,00 2:09,00 4:19,00 4:13,00 2:48,00 1:52,00 2:01,00

1:04:06,001:05:11,001:07:21,001:09:02,001:09:34,00
7:34,00 1:05,00 2:10,00 1:41,00 0:32,00

20 7 Markus WOLF 1:09:38,29 2:44,00 5:51,00 9:34,00 19:15,00 22:22,00 24:03,00 30:59,00 39:45,00 41:14,00 42:51,00 47:13,00 49:11,00 51:10,00 54:12,00
HSV Ried im Innkreis 2:44,00 3:07,00 3:43,00 9:41,00 3:07,00 1:41,00 6:56,00 8:46,00 1:29,00 1:37,00 4:22,00 1:58,00 1:59,00 3:02,00

1:03:18,001:04:14,001:07:34,001:09:16,001:09:38,29 1:06:45,00
9:06,00 0:56,00 3:20,00 1:42,00 0:22,29 *133

21 2 Dieter PÜHRINGER1:13:55,00 3:37,00 7:22,00 10:37,00 23:24,00 27:01,00 28:14,00 31:53,00 40:43,00 42:42,00 46:17,00 50:01,00 52:19,00 56:00,00 58:53,00
NF Linz 3:37,00 3:45,00 3:15,00 12:47,00 3:37,00 1:13,00 3:39,00 8:50,00 1:59,00 3:35,00 3:44,00 2:18,00 3:41,00 2:53,00

1:08:20,001:09:26,001:11:38,001:13:27,001:13:55,00
9:27,00 1:06,00 2:12,00 1:49,00 0:28,00

6 Rainer ESCHLBÖCK Fehlst 1:46,00 4:19,00 ----- 14:49,00 17:00,00 17:50,00 19:02,00 25:32,00 26:55,00 29:07,00 32:18,00 33:56,00 35:28,00 36:47,00
NF Linz 1:46,00 2:33,00 10:30,00 2:11,00 0:50,00 1:12,00 6:30,00 1:23,00 2:12,00 3:11,00 1:38,00 1:32,00 1:19,00

44:51,00 45:27,00 47:18,00 48:31,00 48:52,54 4:55,00
8:04,00 0:36,00 1:51,00 1:13,00 0:21,54 *105
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Pl Stnr Name Zeit

D 16-  (9) 3,1 km  140 Hm 14 P
1(102) 2(104) 3(105) 4(109) 5(111) 6(113) 7(116) 8(123) 9(125) 10(127) 11(130) 12(131) 13(133) 14(99)

Ziel

1 27 Maya KASTNER 30:58,00 1:07,00 2:22,00 2:59,00 9:29,00 11:04,00 13:20,00 15:35,00 19:55,00 21:30,00 23:12,00 28:22,00 29:02,00 29:43,00 30:42,00
NF Wien 1:07,00 1:15,00 0:37,00 6:30,00 1:35,00 2:16,00 2:15,00 4:20,00 1:35,00 1:42,00 5:10,00 0:40,00 0:41,00 0:59,00

30:58,00
0:16,00

2 33 Doris GITTMAIER 34:39,00 1:31,00 2:55,00 3:36,00 9:58,00 11:52,00 14:52,00 17:18,00 21:11,00 22:33,00 24:43,00 31:08,00 32:27,00 33:12,00 34:17,00
HSV Ried im Innkreis 1:31,00 1:24,00 0:41,00 6:22,00 1:54,00 3:00,00 2:26,00 3:53,00 1:22,00 2:10,00 6:25,00 1:19,00 0:45,00 1:05,00

34:39,00
0:22,00

3 29 Ingrid GATTRINGER 38:22,00 1:37,00 3:12,00 5:13,00 11:42,00 13:36,00 16:16,00 18:40,00 22:49,00 24:38,00 27:39,00 34:22,00 35:19,00 36:49,00 37:58,00
HSV Ried im Innkreis 1:37,00 1:35,00 2:01,00 6:29,00 1:54,00 2:40,00 2:24,00 4:09,00 1:49,00 3:01,00 6:43,00 0:57,00 1:30,00 1:09,00

38:22,00
0:24,00

4 26 Sabine WAREYKA 38:45,86 2:05,00 3:42,00 4:31,00 11:36,00 14:56,00 17:29,00 20:12,00 25:17,00 27:02,00 28:51,00 34:49,00 35:55,00 37:15,00 38:22,00
WAT-OL 2:05,00 1:37,00 0:49,00 7:05,00 3:20,00 2:33,00 2:43,00 5:05,00 1:45,00 1:49,00 5:58,00 1:06,00 1:20,00 1:07,00

38:45,86
0:23,86

5 31 Karo FISCHERLEITNER43:11,00 1:43,00 3:03,00 5:25,00 17:46,00 19:58,00 22:58,00 25:15,00 29:18,00 30:38,00 32:45,00 39:22,00 40:28,00 41:30,00 42:45,00
HSV Ried im Innkreis 1:43,00 1:20,00 2:22,00 12:21,00 2:12,00 3:00,00 2:17,00 4:03,00 1:20,00 2:07,00 6:37,00 1:06,00 1:02,00 1:15,00

43:11,00
0:26,00

6 28 Viktoria OBERMÜLLER55:21,10 7:18,00 9:01,00 9:57,00 19:12,00 21:52,00 26:26,00 29:22,00 34:58,00 37:16,00 40:28,00 51:05,00 52:42,00 53:36,00 54:58,00
NF Linz 7:18,00 1:43,00 0:56,00 9:15,00 2:40,00 4:34,00 2:56,00 5:36,00 2:18,00 3:12,00 10:37,00 1:37,00 0:54,00 1:22,00

55:21,10
0:23,10

7 30 Anna PÜHRINGER 1:04:59,00 2:38,00 4:34,00 9:35,00 19:31,00 22:56,00 28:27,00 35:32,00 43:20,00 46:33,00 50:00,00 59:17,001:01:33,001:02:52,001:04:35,00
NF Linz 2:38,00 1:56,00 5:01,00 9:56,00 3:25,00 5:31,00 7:05,00 7:48,00 3:13,00 3:27,00 9:17,00 2:16,00 1:19,00 1:43,00

1:04:59,00
0:24,00

8 25 Helga TEZAREK 1:05:16,55 3:17,00 5:31,00 7:06,00 17:24,00 25:57,00 29:58,00 34:17,00 42:04,00 46:55,00 49:35,00 59:07,001:01:14,001:02:42,001:04:35,00
Orienteering Klosterneuburg 3:17,00 2:14,00 1:35,00 10:18,00 8:33,00 4:01,00 4:19,00 7:47,00 4:51,00 2:40,00 9:32,00 2:07,00 1:28,00 1:53,00

1:05:16,55
0:41,55

9 32 Maria ROSENAUER1:13:49,00 7:13,00 11:21,00 13:53,00 23:12,00 26:08,00 29:38,00 32:55,00 41:34,00 43:26,00 48:12,001:02:43,001:10:19,001:12:07,001:13:24,00
NF Linz 7:13,00 4:08,00 2:32,00 9:19,00 2:56,00 3:30,00 3:17,00 8:39,00 1:52,00 4:46,00 14:31,00 7:36,00 1:48,00 1:17,00

1:13:49,00
0:25,00

H 60-  (9) 3,0 km  120 Hm 12 P
1(104) 2(106) 3(110) 4(111) 5(113) 6(116) 7(123) 8(125) 9(129) 10(131) 11(133) 12(99) Ziel

1 46 Sepp HONES 34:17,66 2:41,00 4:01,00 9:35,00 12:13,00 15:00,00 17:03,00 22:05,00 23:43,00 29:51,00 31:57,00 32:52,00 33:57,00 34:17,66
HSV Ried im Innkreis 2:41,00 1:20,00 5:34,00 2:38,00 2:47,00 2:03,00 5:02,00 1:38,00 6:08,00 2:06,00 0:55,00 1:05,00 0:20,66

30:52,00
*132

2 41 Johann SCHEIBENREIF36:00,00 2:40,00 4:07,00 9:46,00 11:35,00 14:13,00 16:53,00 21:21,00 24:40,00 31:01,00 33:20,00 34:23,00 35:37,00 36:00,00
HSV Linz 2:40,00 1:27,00 5:39,00 1:49,00 2:38,00 2:40,00 4:28,00 3:19,00 6:21,00 2:19,00 1:03,00 1:14,00 0:23,00

3 39 Otmar ZIEGERHOFER36:58,00 2:58,00 4:28,00 9:50,00 12:58,00 16:12,00 18:28,00 23:23,00 24:55,00 31:59,00 33:51,00 35:22,00 36:36,00 36:58,00
NF Linz 2:58,00 1:30,00 5:22,00 3:08,00 3:14,00 2:16,00 4:55,00 1:32,00 7:04,00 1:52,00 1:31,00 1:14,00 0:22,00

4 66 Alois MAIR       AK 42:42,00 3:23,00 4:50,00 11:31,00 14:02,00 16:48,00 19:14,00 28:14,00 29:59,00 37:08,00 39:07,00 40:30,00 42:09,00 42:42,00
NF Linz 3:23,00 1:27,00 6:41,00 2:31,00 2:46,00 2:26,00 9:00,00 1:45,00 7:09,00 1:59,00 1:23,00 1:39,00 0:33,00

5 45 Siegi HAUSER 55:37,00 4:39,00 6:21,00 14:15,00 19:59,00 23:33,00 27:47,00 37:06,00 39:45,00 47:19,00 51:33,00 53:17,00 55:04,00 55:37,00
HSV Linz 4:39,00 1:42,00 7:54,00 5:44,00 3:34,00 4:14,00 9:19,00 2:39,00 7:34,00 4:14,00 1:44,00 1:47,00 0:33,00

6 42 Max WAGNER 57:11,00 4:11,00 6:15,00 14:27,00 17:54,00 22:11,00 25:13,00 31:09,00 33:38,00 42:32,00 45:13,00 54:49,00 56:30,00 57:11,00
NF Linz 4:11,00 2:04,00 8:12,00 3:27,00 4:17,00 3:02,00 5:56,00 2:29,00 8:54,00 2:41,00 9:36,00 1:41,00 0:41,00

47:44,00
*99

7 40 Walter KRAUSMANN1:10:21,00 12:45,00 14:50,00 24:29,00 29:43,00 33:51,00 37:52,00 47:00,00 49:24,001:00:59,001:06:35,001:08:15,001:09:52,001:10:21,00
HSV Ried im Innkreis 12:45,00 2:05,00 9:39,00 5:14,00 4:08,00 4:01,00 9:08,00 2:24,00 11:35,00 5:36,00 1:40,00 1:37,00 0:29,00

8 44 Adolf FIERLINGER 1:12:43,00 4:24,00 6:53,00 16:35,00 21:56,00 25:28,00 32:37,00 39:18,00 41:53,001:03:41,001:07:58,001:10:24,001:12:08,001:12:43,00
NF Linz 4:24,00 2:29,00 9:42,00 5:21,00 3:32,00 7:09,00 6:41,00 2:35,00 21:48,00 4:17,00 2:26,00 1:44,00 0:35,00

9 43 Herbert GAISBAUER1:15:37,00 4:57,00 7:53,00 19:03,00 23:54,00 28:11,00 34:50,00 45:33,00 49:22,001:06:01,001:09:40,001:12:09,001:14:44,001:15:37,00
HSV Ried im Innkreis 4:57,00 2:56,00 11:10,00 4:51,00 4:17,00 6:39,00 10:43,00 3:49,00 16:39,00 3:39,00 2:29,00 2:35,00 0:53,00

Offen  (5) 2,3 km  80 Hm 10 P
1(103) 2(106) 3(108) 4(126) 5(122) 6(112) 7(110) 8(129) 9(132) 10(99) Ziel

1 47 Christina FALKNER 25:19,00 2:49,00 4:52,00 6:31,00 10:35,00 13:43,00 15:48,00 18:22,00 21:42,00 23:10,00 24:51,00 25:19,00
No Club 2:49,00 2:03,00 1:39,00 4:04,00 3:08,00 2:05,00 2:34,00 3:20,00 1:28,00 1:41,00 0:28,00

2 49 Wolfgang FALKNER 43:23,00 2:01,00 4:11,00 5:42,00 12:19,00 15:08,00 17:21,00 34:21,00 40:11,00 41:15,00 42:59,00 43:23,00
No Club 2:01,00 2:10,00 1:31,00 6:37,00 2:49,00 2:13,00 17:00,00 5:50,00 1:04,00 1:44,00 0:24,00

3 48 Anna HAIDER 54:48,89 2:38,00 5:41,00 8:08,00 16:46,00 26:02,00 29:32,00 44:28,00 48:51,00 51:10,00 54:13,00 54:48,89
HSV Ried im Innkreis 2:38,00 3:03,00 2:27,00 8:38,00 9:16,00 3:30,00 14:56,00 4:23,00 2:19,00 3:03,00 0:35,89

4 50 Roswitha SCHACHINGER1:11:10,00 7:07,00 10:12,00 12:27,00 43:37,00 49:28,00 53:44,00 58:08,001:03:24,001:07:04,001:10:37,001:11:10,00
HSV Ried im Innkreis 7:07,00 3:05,00 2:15,00 31:10,00 5:51,00 4:16,00 4:24,00 5:16,00 3:40,00 3:33,00 0:33,00

5 52 Ivan GROZAK 1:15:26,00 19:13,00 24:16,00 29:22,00 40:41,00 50:35,00 55:05,00 59:17,001:06:48,001:10:57,001:14:20,001:15:26,00
No Club 19:13,00 5:03,00 5:06,00 11:19,00 9:54,00 4:30,00 4:12,00 7:31,00 4:09,00 3:23,00 1:06,00

D 50-  (5) 3,0 km  120 Hm 12 P
1(104) 2(106) 3(110) 4(111) 5(113) 6(116) 7(123) 8(125) 9(129) 10(131) 11(133) 12(99) Ziel

1 55 Birgit WAGNER 46:06,00 3:20,00 5:15,00 11:59,00 15:11,00 18:42,00 22:39,00 27:54,00 30:39,00 40:20,00 42:22,00 43:51,00 45:33,00 46:06,00
NF Linz 3:20,00 1:55,00 6:44,00 3:12,00 3:31,00 3:57,00 5:15,00 2:45,00 9:41,00 2:02,00 1:29,00 1:42,00 0:33,00

2 56 Anneliese ZIEGERHOFER50:14,00 4:12,00 6:28,00 14:47,00 18:06,00 22:06,00 26:27,00 33:10,00 35:37,00 43:54,00 46:23,00 47:57,00 49:41,00 50:14,00
NF Linz 4:12,00 2:16,00 8:19,00 3:19,00 4:00,00 4:21,00 6:43,00 2:27,00 8:17,00 2:29,00 1:34,00 1:44,00 0:33,00

3 60 Slavka CAHLOVA 50:29,00 4:11,00 6:07,00 15:08,00 17:59,00 21:18,00 25:58,00 32:29,00 34:31,00 45:13,00 47:35,00 48:47,00 50:05,00 50:29,00
No Club 4:11,00 1:56,00 9:01,00 2:51,00 3:19,00 4:40,00 6:31,00 2:02,00 10:42,00 2:22,00 1:12,00 1:18,00 0:24,00

4 57 Ulli RODER 1:00:06,00 3:56,00 10:16,00 20:12,00 24:13,00 28:23,00 31:09,00 38:22,00 43:01,00 52:42,00 56:41,00 58:00,00 59:31,001:00:06,00
HSV Ried im Innkreis 3:56,00 6:20,00 9:56,00 4:01,00 4:10,00 2:46,00 7:13,00 4:39,00 9:41,00 3:59,00 1:19,00 1:31,00 0:35,00

5 59 Elfi WAGNER 1:10:22,00 5:11,00 7:53,00 20:45,00 26:01,00 31:24,00 36:58,00 46:55,00 50:07,001:01:49,001:04:59,001:07:17,001:09:38,001:10:22,00
NF Linz 5:11,00 2:42,00 12:52,00 5:16,00 5:23,00 5:34,00 9:57,00 3:12,00 11:42,00 3:10,00 2:18,00 2:21,00 0:44,00


